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www.transeuropemarinas.com for a current list of members.

Official Digital Partner
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Belgium
VNZ Blankenberge

VY Nieuwpoort2
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Germany
Sonwik Marina 

Ancora Marina 

Marina Boltenhagen 

Marina Wiek auf Rügen 

Naturhafen Krummin

Lagunenstadt Ueckermünde

Spain
Marina Combarro

Nauta Sanxenxo

Puerto Calero 

Puerto Sherry

Alcaidesa Marina

Pobla Marina
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3

1
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Portugal
Douro Marina

Quinta do Lorde Marina

1

2
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Italy
Porto Romano

Venezia Certosa Marina

Marina del Cavallino

1

2

Greece
Linariá Marina

Kos Marina

1
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4

5

6

Netherlands
Marina Den Oever 

Jachthaven Waterland

Jachthaven Wetterwille

Marina Port Zélande

Jachthaven Biesbosch

Delta Marina Kortgene

1

4

7

10

13

16

19

2

5

8

11

14

17

20

3

6

9

12

15

18

UK
Bangor Marina

Rhu Marina

Troon Yacht Haven

Royal Quays Marina

Whitehaven Marina

Fleetwood Haven Marina

Liverpool Marina

Conwy Marina

Neyland Yacht Haven

Penarth Marina

Upton Marina

Portishead Marina

Mylor Yacht Harbour

Mayflower Marina

Poole Quay Boat Haven

Buckler’s Hard Yacht Harbour

Town Quay Marina

Cowes Yacht Haven

Royal Clarence Marin

Emsworth Yacht Harbour
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Birdham Pool Marina

Dover Marina

Gillingham Marina

Fambridge Yacht Haven

Tollesbury Marina

Fox’s Marina

Brundall Bay Marina

Hull Marina   
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Dunkerque

Calais

Boulogne-sur-mer

Saint Valery sur Somme

Dieppe 

Saint Valery en Caux

Fécamp

Le Havre Plaisance

Port-Deauville

Dives-Cabourg-Houlgate

France

13

18
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17
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19

20

Ouistreham/Caen

Saint-Quay Port d’Armor

Perros-Guirec 

Roscoff

Marinas de Brest

Douarnenez-Tréboul

Loctudy

Port la Forêt

Concarneau

La Rochelle

1

Ireland
Malahide Marina1

Croatia
Marina Punat

Member Marinas


